

Berlin Boat Club Eureka Lock Fund (501c3)

The Eureka Lock is self-funded and maintained by the Berlin Boat Club. Our goal is to keep the road to Berlin open by water and to improve navigation on the Upper Fox River. This is to be accomplished without any State or Federal aid or funding. If you would like to make a Tax-Deductible donation or a pledge to the Eureka Lock Fund, you may do so in one of the following ways:

,	
1.	I belong to an organization that may be interested in making a donation or pledge to
	the EUREKA LOCK FUND. Please contact me.
2.	I wish to Pledge to the Eureka Lock Fund in the amount of \$and will pay it
	over the next 24 months as follows:
3.	I enclose my TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION in the amount of \$
	Payable to the Berlin Boat Club.
4.	I enclose my Family Membership to BBC of \$25.00. Payable to the Berlin Boat Club
	Please mail to:
	Berlin Boat Club
	P O Box 148
	Berlin WI 54923
	Phone 920-361-BOAT (2628)
	Name:
	Address:
	City: Zip:
	CityStateZip
	Phone:Alternate:
	Fmail: